

बिद्वानिया पिच रोड सरना अतिर टोल सि
सरना हीला तक पर निर्माणा, *UNIVERSITY (N282)*
AWSESH

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

संवेदक - श्री ० कमलेश्वर राय

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT
WORKS DIVISION SIWAN-2

DIVISION

दमौली

SUB-DIVISION

श्री आदित्य कुमार, मो 370

Measurement Book

988

3rd & Final bill

Same Phenol

N.O.R- Biosaniya Pith Road to

Same fol. tak

Agency - m/s Kamleshwar Rai

Ag. no - 415BD) mngasy NDB (Awh-oh) / 2014-15

A.O.S - 11/07/2024

D.O.C - 10/07/2025

Schal D.O.C - 20/07/2020 work is progress

Rate - 13.77% below (-)

1. ~~ply & applying~~ ^{GSS} ~~103m~~ ~~Go~~ 10

Excavation of Roadway

soil =

$$2 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 0.525 \times 0.1002 \frac{15.75 \text{ m}^3}{1.575}$$
$$2 \times 1 \times 25.00 \times 0.525 \times 0.1002 = 2.6254$$

Continuation

$$\begin{array}{r} 2 \overline{18.375} \\ 2 \overline{17.875ms} \end{array}$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Chainage	area (m ²)	m. area (m)	Dist (m)		Volume (m ³)
1250.00	3.138	3.133	50.00	=	156.65 m ³
1300.00	3.374	3.256	50.00	2	162.80 m ³
1350.00	3.402	3.388	50.00	2	169.4 m
1375.00	2.755	3.079	25.00	2	76.975 m
			Total	2	4153.785 m ³
Dedn. (GSB + Gr. + Subgrade)				(-)	2370.376 m
+ PCC + brick cuting				2	1783.409 m
1000 ft lead: $1783.409 \times \frac{40}{100}$				=	713.363 m ³
200 ft lead: $(1783.409 - 713.363) \times \frac{2}{2}$					1070.046 m ³
14/	Painting on parapet walls				
				2	41.60 m ²

31/12/2024
JB

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/1.	Plu & Facing working B.M			
	Qty. P.I.			
	2	02 No @ 4909.86/e	2	9819.00
2/1.	R. Pillar--			
	Qty. P-I.			
	2	05 No @ 2301.30/e	2	11506.00
3/2.	clearing & grubbing Road			
	land-			
	Qty. vide P.M. B.P. I			
	20.87 hect @ 76926.10	2	66926.00	

Continuation

42 88,251.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24/18. P/W & laying Road					
marking - -					
Qty - P - 13, 21					
2 215.00 m ² @ 829.21/m ²					1,78,280.00
25/19. Road marking in cc					
Painting - -					
Q - A - 13					
2 61.70 m ² bat lint to					
2 60.00 m ² @ 861.33/m ²					(51679.00) 51679.00
26/20. P/ating of trees - -					
Qty. vide P - 21					
2 100.00 No @ 1305.15					1,30,515.00
					9106,276.00

Adding 1st Loss 2nd.

27/25 Painting on parapet walls - -

Qty - vide P.M.B-23

2 41.60 m² @ 125.97/m² 5240.00

Total 2 9,11,1516.00

Adding 1st loss 2nd 2(+)

n 18% GST 2(+)

n S. Fee 2(+)

Total 2 1,09,39,214.00

Less 13.77% adow (-) as per (-)

2 94,32,884.00

Less Previous bill pay (-)

(-) 8373315.00

2 10,59,569.00

Continuation


 31/12/2024
 JE